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A. 二分音符，二分休止符 

B. 四分音符，四分休止符 

C. 使用节拍器 

D. 边唱边演奏 
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二分音符（二分休止符）： 

      =    =        

 

四分音符（四分休止符）： 

=           =        

 

A  =  la 

D  =  re 

 G  =  sol 

C  =  do 

节拍器：= 60 

 
唱： Sol      空       Sol      空       Sol     空      Sol     空 

  
唱： Sol       2        空       2        Sol       2        空       2 
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练习： 

1. 


 

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6. 


 

7.  

8. 
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